SIG

N SCH

- DUL

FIRST FLOOR

No.RM.!  rRoOM COPY TYPE  REMARKS No.RMy ROOM COPY TYPEE  REMARKS
No. o.
- 6—101S | CORRIDOR - - - 201 |5-EL-N| ELEVATOR S16 WALL
101 ls-101 | LosBY 6101 S32 SEE DOOR SCHEDULE 202 |5—EL~S | ELEVATOR S16 WALL
: | 203 |5-ST-N| STARR STAIR 5-ST-N, NO" ROOF ACCESS | S1Q_ .| WALL
102 |6-101 | LOBBY 522 WALL ‘ “ e .
103 |6—101 | LOBBY 59 WALL 204 {5-ST-S| STAR 2ND FLOOR - s2e ) WALL
. : A :
4 - : A S12 | WAL
- » . 0CCU 185 PEOPLE 513 WALL 205 |5-ST-S | STAIR I - )
T B » rNOT N ACCESS%BLE EXIT | s23 & waL
' | —201E | CORRIDOR , A ; 4
105 |6—101 | LOBBY 517 WALL 206 |5 | , LB
| | ' — RIDOF 522 WALL
106 |6—-102 | MULTI-PURP. ASSBLY. 6-102 332 SEE DOOR SCHEDULE 207 |5-201N| CORRIDOR , ; ‘
07 - RRIDOR A 59 WALL
107 |6-102 | MULTI~-PURP. ASSBLY. S9 WALL 208 |5-201N] CO BN -
| ' 5 523 4 WAL
108  {6-102 | MULTI-PURP. ASSBLY. | MAX. OCCUPANCY 242 PEOPLE $13 WALL 209 |5-201S| CORRIDOR NOT AN ACCE;SS!BL; X7 AS.53"-'
' : ~201W! CORRIDOR S12 WALL
109 |6—102 | MULTI—PURP. ASSBLY. 517 WALL 210 |5-201w| CO
20 6 | DU 211 |5-202 | SEMINAR ROOM 5:200 e e beS32 | SEE DOOR SCHEDULE
110 |6—103 | MEETING ROOM 6—103 | s32 SEE DOOR SCHEDULE : |
111 16-103 | MEETING ROOM 39 WALL 212 | 5-203 | STORAGE j 5-203, MAINTENANCE $31 ) SEE DOOR SCHEDULE
' ) } - , _ s31 }
112 |6—103 | MEETING ROOM MAX. OCCUPANCY 68 PEOPLE $13 WALL 213 |5-204 | HALLWAY s 5_204, MECHANICAL 3 SEE DOOR SCHEDULE
| ' 517 WALL 5—204A | MECHANICAL ROOM W
113 16—103 | MEETING ROOM - . D= NN - 2% - S —
114 |6—104 | ELECTRICAL ROOM 6—104, ELECTRICAL ‘E $31 SEE DOOR SCHEDULE 214 {5-205 | SEMINAR ROOM 5-2
_ TROOM ST DOOR
115 |6-105 | OFFICE 6-105 i 2 o SEE DOOR SCHEDULE 215 |5-206 | WOMENS RESTROO HPRR
i - A ~ 2 SEE DOOR SCHEDULE
116 |6—105A | FACILITIES STORAGE 61054, MAINTENANCE gZS_ S31 SEE DOOR SCHEDULE 216 |5-206 | WOMENS RESTROOM 5-208, WOMEN 82 ;
_ 5 : s3 SEE DOOR SCHEDULE
117 [6~111 | CLASSROOM 6-111 2 SEE DOOR SCHEDULE 217 {5-207 | SEMINAR ROOM | 57207 - VAVA% V)\\
" -~ | SEE DOOR SCHEDULE
118 16—112 | CLASSROOM 6112 532 SEF DOOR SCHEDULE 218 |5-208 | JANITORS CLOSET 5-208, MAINTENANCE S31
| 33 DOOR
119 | 5—EL-N| ELEVATOR S16 WALL 219 |5-210 | MENS RESTROOM |
; _ S4 SEE DOOR SCHEDULE
120 |5—-EL-S| FLEVATOR 516 WALL 220 {5-210 | MENS RESTROOM ( 5-210, MEN m (__,\_\
121 | 5-ST-N| STAIRS STAIR 5—-ST-N, NO ROOF ACCESS | s19 WALL 221 |5-212 | STORAGE ,57 g1vz_v__vv Ry ;Zv | S31 i SEE DOOR SCHEDULE
- ) 5-213, CUSTODIAL S31 l{ SEE DOOR SCHEDULE
122 15— TAIRS ST FLOO ; 529 WALL 222 15-213 | JANITORS CLOSET X ,
. = _J\f‘\_’-\/a\/'\v/’\vf\vﬂ\ - ¢
123 A15-117 | VESTIBULE EXIT ROUTE /2\ | s12 WALL 223 15-214 | ELECTRICAL ROOM | 5-214, ELECTRICAL S31 SEE DOOR SCHEDULE
124 |5-101N| CORRIDOR S WALL 224 |5-216 | FOOD STORAGE 5-216 d $31 SEE DOOR SCHEDULE
125 | 5—101N| CORRIDOR P S9 | WALL 5—216A| REFRIGERATOR
o ] SRR G { §W AL N 168| FREEZER
125A ?54013 CORRIDOR { EXIT ROUTE S12 WALL 5-2
I ¢ 27 oo —~ SEF DOOR_SCHEDULE
126 |5-102 | TELEDATA RM. f 5-102, TDA s31 | Y 3FE DOOR SCHEDULE 225 15-218 A ,...38,_\ Ny / S31 \V V,_;‘
_ _ST_N WALL (X2) /2\
' ~ $31 SEE DOOR SCHEDULE 2268 | 5—ST-N| STAIR IND FLOOR A $29 y
127 |5—102A| MECHANICAL RM. E 5—102A, MECHANICAL ) g N | | /\SEE""D/bOR T~
128 15-104 | ELEVATOR MACH. RM. } 5-104, ELEVATOR EQUIP. $31 SEE DOOR SCHEDULE 297 15-220 | MAIL ROOM 52520 » $32 ,
N AAA N 5-221 | CLASSROOM 5-221 $32 SEE DOOR SCHEDULE
129 |5-108 | MEETING RM. 5-108 SEE DOOR SCHEDULE 228 :
5-222 | CENTRAL DUPLICATING 5-222 $32 SEE DOOR SCHEDULE
130 |5-108 | MEETING RM, | sz WALL 229 ,
i Tom ron YAZ iy - 5-222A| OFFICE 5-222A S32 SEE DOOR SCHEDULE
131 [5-111 | ELEV. MACH. RM. 5-111, ELEVATOR EQUIP. 2\ s31 SEE DOOR SCHEDULE m 230 2 FFIC /
) o ' s A e ARG o , 223 | CLASSROOM 5-22% 537 SEF DOOR SCHEDULE
37 5112 | MEETING RM 5-112 552 SEE DOOR SCHEDULE Q 231 |9
133 |5-112 | MEETING RM. S17. WALL O 237 15-224 | OFFICE 5--224 o jfﬁm - SEF DOCR SCHEDULE
‘ / ~ Lo Xo 1= ‘ T ing iy 2 SF N N\ AT
134 15-114 | ACAMS CLOSET 5—114 \‘S‘i:)/'z\“gg DOOR SCHEDULE 1 233 {5225 | STORAGE 5-225 LA(‘ S31 ) SEE DOOR SCHEDULE
5 5_11s SEE D00 034 |5-226 | OFFICE 5226 532 | SEE DOOR SCHEDULE
35 15-115 | CLASSROOM 5-115 R 532 SEE DOOR SCHEDULE i 234
g A g ~ ~ 7 N - R B
136 [5-116 | JANITORS CLOSET 5—116, MAINTENANCE 22\ $31 SEE DOOR SCHEDULE a 235 r?j}i{ | cssgoou 5227 532 | SEE DOOR SCHEDULE
117 | vESTIBUL ‘ 236 N5-201S| HALLWAY 3/2\ - 529 | WAL (’x;) 2\
5"‘1 17 \/ESTIBJLE N NP P RF V“V"v < V’Av" "4 TR Z \R“ £ AQK R j 5 2278 SZZ Sr"r‘ DOOR SCHFDULE
137 |5-120 | JANITORS CLOSET 5-120, CUSTODIAL ﬁ S31 SEE DOOR SCHEDULE O 237 |5-2278 QE\{{E/ » 3 FE ;
- WORY - SEE DOOR SCHEDULE
138 |5-121 | MENS RESTROOM Ryt 53 DOOR O 238 15-228 | WORK ROOM 5-228 532 £ U
e e S - Y, 3 SEE DOOR SCHEDULE
30 152121 | MENS RESTROOM ( 5-121, MEN /2 54 SEE DOOR SCHEDULE (7] |20 5228 ] BREAK RoOM 52084 S ‘5
A DA I " " e g Y Y e - -
( -7 ORAGE 5-229 123( $31 SEE DOOR SCHEDULE
F / 2\ (f) 240 | 5-229 | STORAGE
B P o e s A
o 1s. © F ] R 5 RECEPTI 5— SEE DOOR SCHEDULE
140 |5-122 | WOMENS RESTROOM — . S1 DOOR 241 |5-230 (,35\9;?,(0;\; - ; vzgo . ,"”/\ 532 £F DOO 3
;Psg \ 2 o ~ 5-231 i - STODIAL 3 ‘} SEE DOOR SCHEDULE
141 |5-122 | WOMENS RESTROOM { 5--122, WOMENA/ 2 s2 SEE DOOR SCHEDULE 242 15-231 £ JANITOR 5 23, CUSTODIAL 2 $33
TN £ \ - ’ - SEE DOOR SCHEDULE
142 15-123 | CLASSROOM 5-123 $32 SEE DOOR SCHEDULE 243 15-232 | DIRECTOR'S OFFICE __f., 333_\( g 32
143 [5-123 | CLASSROOM MAX. OCCUPANCY 80 PEOPLE $13 WALL 244 | 5-201N| CORRIDOR f NOT AN ACCESSIBLE EXIT $23 WALL
i il 1 . SN ) H L
] PR , T : ? WALL
144 15-123 | CLASSROOM Ny SR S17 WALL 245 |5-221 | CLASSROOM é{ NOT AN ACCESSIBLE EX! $23 % L
‘ 9 - ; WALL
145 | 6-102 | MULTI-PURP. ASSBLY. { EXIT ROUTE $12 WALL 246 |5-223 | CLASSROOM NOT AN ACCESSIBLE EXIT $23 i
i - WALL
146 | 6—102 | MULTI-PURP. ASSBLY. } EXIT ROUTE S12 { WALL 247 15-227 | CLASSROOM Z EXIT ROUTE S12 i
- . 5557 < £ 1 WALL
147 16-103 | MEETING ROOM S} EXIT ROUTE 312 }WALL 248 |5-227 | CLASSROOM S EXIT ROUTE S12 2
n . ) o~ 5 f ”, P WALE
148 | 5-101S| CORRIDOR > NOT AN ACCESSIBLE EXIT 573 ? WALL 249 15-223 | CLASSROOM 5 EXIT ROUTE S12 L
1 | E » 50 | 5- CLASSROOM z EXIT ROUTE $12 sWALi_
149 |5-123 | CLASSROOM z EXIT ROUTE 512 2 WALL 250 | 5-22 ,
150 | 5-123 | CLASSROOM } EXIT ROUTE $12 S WALL 251 | 5-207 | SEMINAR ROOM }\ EXIT ROUTE S12 %vmu
5 5-115 | CLAS | e 1 ALl 252 15-20 EMINAR ROOM } EXIT ROUTE S172 %WA‘L
151 3—115 | CLASSROOM ; EXIT ROUTE S12 2 WALL 252 15=205 MIN
152 15-112 | MEETING ROOM & FXiT ROUTE 512 5 WALL 253 15--202 | SEMINAR ROOM § EXIT ROUTE $12 { WALL
3 e ' T AL 954 |5-220 | MAIL ROOM ( EXIT ROUTE $12 § WALL
153 15-108 | MEETING W o % EXIT ROUTE S12 ) WAL o e e 2
"V“V ’m\a'/—-\ RN : L S ‘. ~ - ; f ~ = 1 XWA L
154 |5-121A1 JANITOR'S CLOSET 5-121A, CUSTODIAL S31 | SEE DOOR SCHEDULE 255 [5-222 | CENTRAL DUPLICATING f"( EXHT_ROUTE 212 R SN
2 ; - CORRIDOR S43 WALL (INTERIOR WAYFINDING)
155  |5-123 | CLASSROOM 5-123 $32 SEE DOOR SCHEDULE 2 256 | 5-201N | .
156 15-140 | STORAGE $31 SEF DOOR SCHEDULE { 257 |5-201N| CORRIDOR S44 WALL (INTERIOR WAYFINDING) %2\
1 O0 HE A Y I URAUL - . %_OAD%NG DOCK RAMP ONLY M‘/\Aj
157 | 6-111 | (E) CLASSROOM $22 SEE DOOR SCHEDULE ) < 258 |5-219 | LOADING DOCK NOT ACCESSIBLE 524 _j%%—/ ;
158 |5-117 | (£) VESTIBULE $23 | WALL {"\-\ %3? \%\Z‘S"Qi‘i S TN s —K SLIT ALl
159 {5-101N| CORRIDOR S35 | WALL (INTERIOR WAYFINDING) } & 26015968 Tice. Rocm C -'2.}égj & Licthicar S31 1 s
160 | 6-112 | (E) CLASSROOM 522 SFE DOOR SCHEDULE ,./
161 | 6-101S| CORRIDOR EXIT ROUTE $12 WALL )/
- £\ Sy Pt - - e~ —— s - e Taras » l
162 5-117 1 {£) VESTIBULE EXiT STAIR UP SYA WALL A .
163 | 5-ST-N| STAIRS 1ST FLOOR 529 WALL m
164 | 5—101N| CORRIDOR - S36 WALL (INTERIOR WAYFI ND&NG) 3
165 | 5-101N| CORRIDOR 537 WALL (INTERIOR WAYFINDING) )
166 |6-101S| CORRIDOR $38 WALL (INTERIOR WAYFINDING) )
167 16-101 | LOBBY $39 WALL (INTERIOR WAYFINDING) 3
188 )
169 | 6-112 | (E) CLASSROOM S31 SEE DOOR SCHEDULE {
170 |6-101 | LOBRY _ | s40 WALL (INTERIOR WAYF!NDJNG) j
171 |5-101N| CORRIDOR S41 WALL (INTERIOR WAYFINDING) {
172 | EXTERIOH S42 WALL (INTERIOR WAYFINDING) S

THIRD FLOOR

No.RM{  rROOM COPY TYPEE  REMARKS
No.
301 |5-EL-N| ELEVATOR 516 WALL
302 |5-FL-S | ELEVATOR \ S16 WALL
RO L Y a S e
{' 303A |5-ST-N| STAR | 3RD FLOOR * ZZ& REE .WALL)
T S0 |5oST-S] STAR - WWW%M(XZ)
305 |5-ST-S| STAR~ | s11 WALL
306 |5-301E. (LOBBY (EXTERIOR) \) 522 WALL
307 AS-301E ’LOBBY T = B
| 3074 |5-301E| LOBBY BUILDING 8 / \ s32 | WALD
MWW A AR A A AR R~
5-3015| CORRIDOR - PN
308 |5-302 | STORAGE 5-302, CUSTODIAL 2\ S31 ) SEE DOOR SCHEDULE
309 |5-303 | WAITING/RECEPTION 5-303 2 | SEE DOOR SCHEDULE
310 |5-303 | WAITING/RECEPTION 512 WALL
311 [5-304 | TESTING ROOM 5-304 $32 SEE DOOR SCHEDULE
312 |5-304 | TESTING ROOM S17 WALL |
313 |5-305 | DSPS FACULTY OFFICE 5-305 532 SEE DOOR SCHEDULE
314 |5-306 | DSPS DIRECTOR'S OFFICE | 5-306 $32 SEE DOOR SCHEDULE
315 |5-307 | PSYCH. COORD.'S OFFICE | 5-307 $32 SEE DOOR SCHEDULE
316 |5-308 | THERAPY ROOM 5-308 $32 SEE DOOR SCHEDULE
317 |5-309 | PSYCHOLOGY OFFICE 5-309 532 SEE DOOR SCHEDULE
318 |5-311 | EVENING NURSE 5-311 $32 SEE_DOOR SCHEDULE
319 |5-312 | NURSE OFFICE 5-312 532 SEE_DOOR SCHEDULE
320 |5-313 | EXAM ROOM 5-313 532 SEE DOOR SCHEDULE
321 |5-314 | RESTROOM S5 DOOR
e
322 {5-314 | RESTROOM { 5-314, RESTRO‘\-\}A S6 SEE_DOOR SCHEDULE
323 |5-315 | COT ROOM e $32 SEE DOOR SCHEDULE
324 |5-316 | RESTROOM S5 DOOR
e
325 |5-316 | RESTROOM { 5-316, RESTROM& S6 SEE_DOOR SCHEDULE
326 |5-317 | WAITING ROOM = $32 SEE DOOR SCHEDULE
327 |5-317A| FILE ROOM 5~317A 332 SEE DOOR SCHEDULE
328 5--320 CAFETERIA 5-320 $32 SEE DOOR SCHEDULE
1329 |5-320 | CAFETERIA S22 | WAL
330 |5-320 | CAFETERIA 50 WALL \x3\ ‘? /3 2\
331 |5-320 | CAFETERIA MAX. OCCUPANCY 858 PECPLE o5 | e
332 |5-320 | CAFETERIA 517 WALL
333 15-321 | DISHWASHING 5-321 .Sz SEE DOOR SCHEDULE
334 321A| STORAGE 5-321A //2 $31 SEE DOOR SCHEDULE
335 |5-322 | SERVERY 5-322 ) 532 SEE DOOR SCHEDULE
336 |5-323 | KITCHEN 5-323 532 SEE DOOR SCHEDULE
337_|5-324 | OFFICE 5-324 552, | SEE DOOR SCHEDULE
338 | 5-325 {| STORAGE 3@ 5-325 A{J $31 |J SEE DOOR SCHEDULE
330 |5-330 | OFFTEE 5-330 % SEE DOOR SCHEDULE
340 |5-331 | OFFICE 5-331 532 SEE DOOR SCHEDULE
341 {5-332 | OFFICE 5-332 532 SEE DOOR SCHEDULE
342 |5-333 | OFFICE 333 | s32. | SEE DOOR SCHEDULE
343 15-334 | STORAGE 5-334 L/_Z\Af: S31 SEE DOOR SCHEDULE
344 |5-341 | WOMENS RESTROOM 51 DOOR
345 [5-341 | WOMENS RESTROOM WOMEN ] SEE DOOR SCHEDULE
346 |5-342 | JANITORS CLOSET f* 5-342 CUSTODIAL /2\ S31 '} SEE DOOR SCHEDULE
347 |5-343 | MENS RESTROOM =
348 |5-343 | MENS RESTROOM MEN 54 SEE DOOR SCHEDULE
349 [5-350 | LARGE MEETING ROOM 5-350 332 SEE DOOR SCHEDULE
350 |5-351 | STUDENT GOV'T. OFFICE 52351 338w, | SEE DOOR SCHEDULE
351 |5-352 | HALLWAY 2- %2% B ETRICAL ZE_ S31 ) SFE DOOR SCHEDULE
352 | 5-352A| MECHANICAL ROOM 3’ 5352 MECHANICAL $31 ’) SEE DOOR SCHEDULE
353 |5-353 | ELECTRICAL ROOM § 5-353 ELECTRICAL S31 3 SEE DOOR SCHEDULE
5 £ LEC °E DO DUt
p’%,@:}:@ | STURENT ACT. :ﬁggﬁsM 5-353 ELECTRICAL jxj J see :ooa scafmi
355 | 5-301N| CORRIDOR 5-354 550 SEE DOOR SCHEDULE
356 | 5-355 RERCngFo%Tff?ENT S } S32 | SEE DOOR SCHEDULE
357 |5-362 | ELEVATOR MACHINE ROOM { | 5-362, ELEVATOR EQUIP. 351 ))SFE DOOR SCHEDULE
358 |5-301N| CORRIDOR ? EXIT STAIR DOWN S11 &' WALL
N
359 |5-354 | STUDENT ACTMITIES ? EXIT ROUTE ) s12 WALL
360 |5-352 | CORRIDOR Z EXIT ROUTE Q $12 WALL
381 |5-350 | LARGE MEETING ROOM é EXIT ROUTE } $17 WAL
~\362 57350 | LARGE MEETING ROOM } ASSISTIVE LISTENING s S L WAL
363 | 5-310S| HALLWAY TO EXIT 510 SEE DOOR SCHEDULE
364 [5-333 | (E) OFFICE 5-333 532 SEE DOOR SCHEDULE !)
365 |5-350 | LG. MEETING ROOM 5-350 $32 SEE DOOR SCHEDULE % )
366 |8-113 | MPOE 8-113, MPOE S31 SEE DOOR SCHEDULE Qg\
367 |5-301N| CORRIDOR 545 WALL (INTERIOR WAYFINDING) ,)\
368 |5-301N| CORRIDOR 546 WALL (INTERIOR WAYFINDING) 2
369 |5-301E| CORRIDOR 47 WALL (INTERIOR WAYFINDING) f
370 |5-320 | CAFETERIA EXIT ROUTE 12 WALL (X3)
371 |5-361 | TERRACE (STARR) 3RD FLOOR 529 WALL

FLOOR LEVEL EXIT S!GNS PER CBC 1007.3.12 & 1003.2.8.3
GENERAL REQUIREMENTS PER CBC 1117B.5

SYMBOLS OF ACCESSIBILITY PER CBC 1117B.8.1

TACTILE EXIT SIGNS PER CBC 1011.3

SIGN CONSTRUCTFON PLAST!C Wm-i MiLLED TEXT, SYMBOLS &
BRAILLE. CHEMICALLY WELDED OR ADHESIVE APPLIED TEXT,
SYMBOLS AND/OR

BRAILLE IS NOT ACCEPTABLE.

FINISH & CONTRAST: TEXT, SYMBOLS AND THEIR BACKGROUND
SHALL

HAVE A NON-GLARE FINISH. TEXT & SYMBOLS SHALL HAVE
CONTRAST

WITH THEIR BACKGROUND. REFER TO FIGURE 25-C AND 25-D ON
DET. 25/A9.3

SIGN LENGTH: PROVIDE LENGTHS OF SIGN REQUIRED TO
ACCOMMODATE
TEXT & NUMBERS PROVIDED BY THE DISTRICT

TYPE: UPPER CASE, SANS SERIF, RAISED 1/32" INCH MINIMUM
FONT PROPORTIONS: WIDTH TO HEIGHT RATIO BETWEEN 3:5 & 1:1
AND A STROKE WIDTH TO HEIGHT RATIO OF BETWEEN 1.5 & 1:10.
REFER TO FIGURE 25~C ON DETAIL 25/A9.3

HEIGHT: 5/8 INCH MINIMUM TO 2 INCH MAXIMUM

CHARACTER SPACING: REFER TO FIGURE 25-A ON DETAIL 25/A9.3

PICTOGRAMS

HEIGHT: 6 INCHES MINIMUM FIELD DIMENSION

CONTRACTED GRADE 2 BRAILLE, RAISED 1 / 40 INCH ABOVE THE
BACKGROUND, DOTS SHALL BE 1/10-INCH ON CENTERS IN FACH
CELL WITH 2/10—~INCH SPACE BETWEEN CELLS, MFASURED FROM
THE SECOND COLUMN OF DOTS IN THE FIRST CELL TO THE FIRST
COLUMN OF DOTS IN THE SECOND CELL. REFER TO FIGURE 25-B
ON DETAIL 25/A9.3

A. PROVIDE ROOM IDENTIFICATION SIGNS (INCLUDING TYPES $1-8,

S14, 820, S27 & 53’) OUTSIDE THE ROOMS FOR WHICH THEY ARE
REFERENC NG, o .

B. UNLESS 675D OR INDICATED OTHERW '7;
MOUNTED PER DETALS 5, 15 & 16/A9.3/

~. ssg SHEETS AQ. 41 49,42 AND 943 FOR FINISH AND SIGNAGE
PLANS.

architecture
planning
interiors

Bunton Clifford Associates, Inc.
210 Hammond Ave.
Fremont, California 94539
[T] 510.445.1000
[F] 510.445.1005
www.BCAincOnline.com

ENGINEER

1. This sheet is part of a set and is not to be used alone.

2. This sheet is not o be used for construction unless the architect's
stamp and signature appear on the drawings and the status box
indicates drawings have been released for construction,

3. These plans and prints thereof, as instruments of service
are owned by the architect and are for use on this prqect
only. Reproduction andior distribution without the prior
written consent of the architect is forbidden.

4. Copyright Bunton Clifford Asseciates, 2009
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